
Saturday, April 6, 2024   Jamboree and Pictures Location
9:00am Jamboree Field C
12:00pm Pictures Senior Center

Monday, April 8, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Galaxy vs Juice Crush Field 1A
7:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs RV Rescue Field 1B

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Location
7:30 pm RV Rescue vs Galaxy Field 1A
7:30 pm Juice Crush vs Autoworld of Conway Field 1B

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs Galaxy Field 1A
7:30 pm RV Rescue vs Juice Crush Field 1B

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Autoworld of Coway vs Rv Rescue Field 1A
7:30 pm Galaxy vs Juice Crush Field 1B

Monday, April 22, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Galaxy vs Autoworld of Conway Field 1A
7:30 pm Juice Crush vs RV Rescue Field 1B

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Location
7:30 pm RV Rescue vs Galaxy Field 1A
7:30 pm Autoworld of Conway vs Juice Crush Field 1B

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Galaxy vs Autoworld of Conway Field 1A
7:30 pm RV Rescue vs Juice Crush Field 1B

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Location
7:30 pm RV Rescue vs Autoworld of Conway Field 1A
7:30 pm Juice Crush vs Galaxy Field 1B

Monday, May 6, 2024 Location
7:30 pm RV Rescue vs Galaxy Field 1A
7:30 pm Juice Crush vs Autoworld of Conway Field 1B

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Location
7:30 pm Galaxy vs Autoworld of Conway Field 1A
7:30 pm RV Rescue vs Juice Crush Field 1B

Conway Parks and Recreation
13/14/15 Spring Soccer
Game Schedule 2024



Tristan Casper- 843-742-2748 In case of inclement weather, call our number (843) 248-1744
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